(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ado	dress)	
(Ado	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	





700285580087

06/02/16--01005--006 **305.00

JUN 02 2016 T SCHROEDER

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724 Toll Free: 844-541-6792

DATE: 6-2-16 WALK IN ENTITY NAME: West Chelsea 32, LLC
PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN:
Plain Copy
Certified Copy
PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY: Document Number:
Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments
Certificate of Good Standing
APOSTILLE'/NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION:
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED
TOTAL AMOUNT OWED: 155 CHECK NUMBER: 2548 PLEASE CONTACT TINA AT 850-508-1891 FOR ANY PROBLEMS OR INFORMATION ON THIS
MATTER. Thank you!
Tina Goff, President

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

i

MINLESO, OMM WAITERIN	ON PLONION LEWITED LINDICAL I COMINACI	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
WEST CHELSEA 32, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	al office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
50 S. Pointe Drive, #607	50 S. Pointe Drive, #607	
Miami Beach, FL 33139	Miami Beach, FL 33139	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Offic (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o another business entity with an active Florida registra The name and the Florida street address of the register	wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or ation.)	
Marco Liuzzo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
50 S. Pointe Drive, #607 Florida street address (P.O. I	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Miami Beach	FL 33139	
City	Zip	
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby acc capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	service of process for the above stated limited liability company cept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this ns of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in apter 605, F.S	e
(CONTIN	TUED)	,
Page 1 o	16 JUN -2 PH I2: 30 ECGETARY OF STATE HULFHASSEE FLORIDL	

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR	Marco Liuzzo 50 S. Pointe Drive, #607 Miami Beach, FL 33139	
	50 S. Pointe Drive, #607	
	50 S. Pointe Drive, #607	
		
——————————————————————————————————————		
		
Use attachment if necessary)	•	
CVI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	•	
Marco Li	www	
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of	a member.
(In accordance with section 605.0203	(1Mb). Florida Statutes, the executi	on of this document
constitutes an affirmation under the p I am aware that any false information	condities of perjury that the facts state	d herein are true.
i am aware usat any taise information	rovided for in s.817.155. F.S.)	irunent of State
constitutes a third degree felony as pr		
constitutes a third degree felony as pr	,,	•
constitutes a third degree felony as pr Marco Liuzzo		·
constitutes a third degree felony as pr Marco Liuzzo	ed or printed name of signee	<u> </u>
constitutes a third degree felony as pr Marco Liuzzo	ed or printed name of signee	32 C
constitutes a third degree felony as pr Marco Liuzzo	ed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Agent Em S
constitutes a third degree felony as pr Marco Liuzzo Type \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organizat \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	ed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Agent
constitutes a third degree felony as pr Marco Liuzzo Type \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organiza	ed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Agent Em S